
 [SEC=OFFICIAL]#

$0

$0

$3,655

$0

$0

$3,995

$0

$0

$3,783

$0

$0

$3,485

$0

$0

$4,123

$200

$200

$15,423

$200

$200

$13,354

$200

$200

$19,100

$200

$200

$10,041

Skill Sets

$0

$0

$3,783

$0

$0

$3,783

FFS – Fee for service 

SFF - Skills First subsidy rate 

$5,303CHC30221

Certificate III in School 

Based Education 

Support 

707 755 $0.00 $0.00 $13.92 $200.00 $7.50 (RPL subsidy $3.26)

$8,827CHC50121

Diploma of Early 

Childhood Education 

and Care (Release 1)

1358 1368 $0.00 $0.00 $13.92 $200.00 $6.50 (RPL subsidy $3.26)

$0.00 $8.75 $3,894445 445

 22636VIC Course in Initial EAL $0 $0 $8.50

 22637VIC Course in EAL $0 $0

445 445

$200.00
$7.50 (RPL subsidy $3.76) $8,310

CHC33021

Certificate III in 

Individual Support 

(Release 1)

$0.00 $0.00 $13.92 $9.00 (RPL subsidy $2.25)

CHC30121

Certificate III in Early 

Childhood Education 

and Care (Release 1)

$0.00 $0.00 $13.9211181108

945 $200.00 $8,505950

Certificate II in EAL 

(Access)

22645VIC
Certificate III in EAL 

(Further Study)
$0.00 $0.00 $8.50 $0.00 $7.50 $3,638485 515

$7.50 $3,075410 420

22640VIC 
Certificate III in EAL 

(Access)
$0.00 $0.00 $8.50 $0.00

$7.50 $3,225430 500

$0.00 $7.50 $3,525

$7.50 $3,338

470

445

505

500

PROGRAM CODE PROGRAM NAME
Maximum Nominal 

Hours

Department subsidy paid 

(SFF if applicable) 

Based on AMES Australia 

planned hours

AMES Australia 

planned delivery 

hours

SFF* TUITION FEE 

(HOURLY RATE NO CONCESSION)

Rate also applies for RPL

SFF* TUITION FEE 

(HOURLY RATE With CONCESSION)

Rate also applies for RPL

FFS TUITION FEE

(HOURLY RATE)

Rate also applies for RPL includes 

materials

MATERIAL FEES per program SFF** Subsidy rate paid 

through SVTS

Indicative Tuition  and Material  fees per 

program.

Line 1 SFF

Line 2 SFF with eligible concession

Line 3 FFS

PROGRAM CODE PROGRAM NAME

AMES Australia 

planned delivery 

hours

Maximum Nominal 

Hours

SFF* TUITION FEE 

(HOURLY RATE NO CONCESSION)

Rate also applies for RPL

SFF* TUITION FEE 

(HOURLY RATE With CONCESSION)

Rate also applies for RPL

FFS TUITION FEE

(HOURLY RATE)

Rate also applies for RPL

MATERIAL FEES per program

 22638VIC 
Certificate I in EAL 

(Access)
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $8.50

$0.00 $8.50 $0.00

 22642VIC 
Certificate II in EAL 

(Employment)
$0.00 $0.00 $8.50 $0.00

 22639VIC 

SFF** Subsidy rate paid 

through SVTS

$0.00 $8.75 $3,894

Indicative Tuition  and Material  fees per 

program.

Line 1 SFF

Line 2 SFF with eligible concession

Line 3 FFS

Department subsidy paid 

(SFF if applicable) 

Based on AMES Australia 

planned hours

$8.50



 [SEC=OFFICIAL]#

OTHERS

Program Branding
Program name or 

type

AMES Australia 

Planned delivery 

hours

Delivery Hours Course Fee per hour Flat Concession Rate FFS Rate per hour Materials Fee Government Subsidy Rate

Indicative Tuition and Material fees per program.

1 Eligible no concession 

2 Eligible with concession (flat concession rate)

3 FFS

$112.00

$50.00

$952.00

$160.00

$50.00

$1,360.00

$200.00

$50.00

$1,700.00

NOTE:

AMES Australia does not charge amenities fees. 

These fees are correct at time of publication.  AMES Australia reserves the right to change fees at any time. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. 

Concessional clients are advised that their fees may change if their concessional entitlement expires. 

Enrolling in any program under Government subsidised funding may impact on your further access to Government subsidised training. 

Materials fees are not refundable if items taken. 

Certificate reprints: $40.00 per a document, $50 per two documents, including domestic postage. 

Version 27:  10/12/2024

$0.00 $9.35

Skills for Further Study

Intensive IELTS 

preparation 

(International English 

Language Testing 

System  -IELTS)

ACFE A Frame

AMES Australia delivery 

hours 200 (100 hours per 

level)

$1 $50 $8.50 $0.00 $9.35

To be calculated based on hourly rate
Hours will vary per 

program
ACFE < 20 hours primarily ACFE A Frame

Hours will vary per 

program
$0 0.00 $8.50

200

To be calculated based on hourly rateACFE > 20 hours ACFE A Frame
Hours will vary per 

program
$0 0.00 $8.50 $0.00 $9.35

Hours will vary per 

program

English for Health 

Professionals      

Occupational English Test 

Preparation (OET)

ACFE A Frame
AMES Australia delivery 

hours 160 (10 weeks)
$1 $50 $8.50

Skills Professional 

Migrant Program (SPMP)
ACFE A Frame

AMES Australia delivery 

hours 112
112

160 $0.00 $9.35

$1 $50 $8.50 $0.00 $9.35


