AMES Australia

PROGRAM CODE	PROGRAM NAME	AMES Australia planned delivery hours	Maximum Nominal Hours	SFF* TUITION FEE (HOURLY RATE NO CONCESSION) Rate also applies for RPL	SFF* TUITION FEE (HOURLY RATE With CONCESSION) Rate also applies for RPL	FFS TUITION FEE (HOURLY RATE) Rate also applies for RPL includes materials	MATERIAL FEES per program	SFF** Subsidy rate paid through SVTS	Indicative <i>Tuition <u>and</u> Material</i> fees per program. Line 1 SFF Line 2 SFF with eligible concession Line 3 FFS	Department subsidy paid (SFF if applicable) Based on AMES Australia planned hours
	Certificate I in EAL (Access)	430	500	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	\$0 \$0 \$3,655	\$3,225
	Certificate II in EAL (Access)	470	505	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	\$0 \$0 \$3,995	\$3,525
	Certificate III in EAL (Access)	445	500	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	\$0 \$0 \$3,783	\$3,338
	Certificate II in EAL (Employment)	410	420	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	\$0 \$0 \$3,485	\$3,075
1226/45V/IC	Certificate III in EAL (Further Study)	485	515	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	\$0 \$0 \$4,123	\$3,638
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care (Release 1)	1108	1118	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.92	\$200.00	\$7.50 (RPL subsidy \$3.76)	\$200 \$200 \$15,423	\$8,310
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support (Release 1)	945	950	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.92	\$200.00	\$9.00 (RPL subsidy \$2.25)	\$200 \$200 \$13,354	\$8,505
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care (Release 1)	1358	1368	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.92	\$200.00	\$6.50 (RPL subsidy \$3.26)	\$200 \$200 \$19,100	\$8,827
	Certificate III in School Based Education Support	707	755	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.92	\$200.00	\$7.50 (RPL subsidy \$3.26)	\$200 \$200 \$10,041	\$5,303

Skill Sets

AMES Australia Maximum Nominal SFF* TUITION FEE SFF* TUITION FEE SFF* TUITION FEE MATERIAL FEES per program SEE** Subsidy rate paid program. (SFF if applicable)										
PROGRAM CODE	PROGRAM NAME		Maximum Nominal Hours	SFF* TUITION FEE (HOURLY RATE NO CONCESSION) Rate also applies for RPL	SFF* TUITION FEE (HOURLY RATE With CONCESSION) Rate also applies for RPL	FFS TUITION FEE (HOURLY RATE) Rate also applies for RPL	MATERIAL FEES per program	SFF** Subsidy rate paid through SVTS		Department subsidy paid (SFF if applicable) Based on AMES Australia planned hours
22636VIC	Course in Initial EAL	445	445	\$0	\$0	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$8.75	\$0 \$0 \$3,783	\$3,894
22637VIC	Course in EAL	445	445	\$0	\$0	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$8.75	\$0 \$0 \$3,783	\$3,894

FFS – Fee for service

SFF - Skills First subsidy rate

OTHERS

Program Branding	Program name or type	AMES Australia Planned delivery hours	Delivery Hours	Course Fee per hour	Flat Concession Rate	FFS Rate per hour	Materials Fee	Government Subsidy Rate	Indicative Tuition and Material fees per program. 1 Eligible no concession 2 Eligible with concession (flat concession rate) 3 FFS
Skills Professional Migrant Program (SPMP)	ACFE A Frame	112	AMES Australia delivery hours 112	\$1	\$50	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$9.35	\$112.00 \$50.00 \$952.00
English for Health Professionals Occupational English Test Preparation (OET)	ACFE A Frame	160	AMES Australia delivery hours 160 (10 weeks)	\$1	\$50	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$9.35	\$160.00 \$50.00 \$1,360.00
Skills for Further Study Intensive IELTS preparation (International English Language Testing System -IELTS)	ACFE A Frame	200	AMES Australia delivery hours 200 (100 hours per level)	\$1	\$50	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$9.35	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$1,700.00
ACFE < 20 hours primarily	ACFE A Frame	Hours will vary per program	Hours will vary per program	\$0	0.00	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$9.35	To be calculated based on hourly rate
ACFE > 20 hours	ACFE A Frame	Hours will vary per program	Hours will vary per program	\$0	0.00	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$9.35	To be calculated based on hourly rate

NOTE:

AMES Australia does not charge amenities fees.

These fees are correct at time of publication. AMES Australia reserves the right to change fees at any time. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

Concessional clients are advised that their fees may change if their concessional entitlement expires.

Enrolling in any program under Government subsidised funding may impact on your further access to Government subsidised training.

Materials fees are not refundable if items taken.

Certificate reprints: \$40.00 per a document, \$50 per two documents, including domestic postage.

Version 27: 10/12/2024